2. CONFIGURATION & DIMENSIONS :
SUPERWORLD  ELECTRONICS  (S)  PTE  LTD
PG. 1
(f)(d) (e)(b) (c)(a)
1. PART NO. EXPRESSION :
Unit:m/m
(g)
SPS5020FT SERIES

PG. 2
SPS5020FT1R2N
Inductance
3.3±30%
( uH )
IDC1
(  )
0.1V/1M 25m 5.0
( A )
RDC IDC2
3.90
( A )( Hz )
Frequency
Test
±20%
SPS5020FTR47N 0.47±30% 0.1V/1M 15m 7.0 5.10
SWS Part No.
SPS5020FT1R5N 1.5±30% 30m 4.5 3.300.1V/1M
SPS5020FT1R0N 1.0±30% 25m 5.5 3.900.1V/1M
SPS5020FT2R2N 2.2±30% 42m 3.6 2.800.1V/1M
SPS5020FT3R3N 3.3±30% 61m 3.2 2.500.1V/1M
SPS5020FT3R9N 3.9±30% 74m 3.2 2.300.1V/1M
20.03.2012
Low Profile Power Inductors
NOTE : Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Marking
1R2
R47
1R5
1R0
2R2
3R3
3R9
SPS5020FT SERIES
SPS5020FT4R7M 4.7±20% 84m 2.9 2.100.1V/1M 4R7
SPS5020FT6R8M 6.8±20% 0.10 2.3 1.700.1V/1M 6R8
SPS5020FT100M 10±20% 0.14 1.8 1.450.1V/1M 100
SPS5020FT150M 15±20% 0.22 1.5 1.100.1V/1M 150
SPS5020FT220M 22±20% 0.32 1.3 0.870.1V/1M 220
SPS5020FT330M 33±20% 0.50 1.0 0.650.1V/1M 330
SUPERWORLD  ELECTRONICS  (S)  PTE  LTD
6. RELIABILITY & TEST CONDITION :
Resistance to Soldering heat
Vibration